22

Pos.
DB
QB
QB
DE

P
DB
DB
RB

WR
DB
RB
DB
PK
RB
RB
DB
LB
LB
LB
TE

OLB
DE

oL

OLB
oL
oL
oL
oL
LB
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
DL
DL
WR
WR

OLB
WR

OLB
DE
DE
DL
TE

Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager

2018 INDIANAPOLIS COLTS ALL-STAR CLASSIC

First
Ssedric
Carson
Mike
Jayson
Ben
Mason
Brian
Andrew
Anthony
Tommy
Keishon
Justin
Josh
Jack
Christian
Jaeger
Braydon
Caden
Walter
Orion
Tyler
Micah
Mitch
Luke
Nate
Ryan
Jake
Eric
Kenny
Steven
Lukas
Grant
Luke
Zach
Marcellus
Treyon
Atanasio
DeAndre
Caleb
Wyatt
Jayson
Cade
Joseph
James
Darren
Nathan

Jake
Calynn
Jamie
Katy
ames

Last
Wright-Enlow
Blair
McCullough
Mersch
VonGunten
Kaletha
Loudermilk
Barajas
Maceo
Steele
Edwards
Johnson
Gorball
Rhoades
Covington
Gill

Hart
Watson
Foster
Harker
Knepley
Yoder

Gigli
Staton
LaFree
Dziewicki
Thode
Scheeringa
Cook
Worlds
Fender
Magnuson
Watson
McDowell
Anderson
Freeman
Sete
Smart
Burkett
Snyder
Segal
McCoin
Wharton
Morris
Dillon

Pine

Deaton
Drobac
Flynn
Pefley
Wurtsbaugh

NORTH

Ht.
6-1
6-1
6-2

5-11
6-0

5-10
5-9
5-7
5-9
5-10
5-7
6-0
6-1
6-1
6-0
6-1

6-0

6-2
6-4
6-3
6-4

6-2
6-6
6-1
6-0
6-3
6-2
5-10
5-11

6-2
6-1
6-3
6-5

Wt
175
185
180
175
170
185
175
155
180
165
180
165
200
195
205
190
220
205
195
215
220
210
214
195
240
260
265
235
218
255
290
290
272
295
330
310
320
188
180
175
185
180
215
230
285
285

School

Lafayette Jefferson
Southwood
Michigan City
Pioneer

Leo

Michigan City
Culver Academies
Eastbrook
Portage

FW Dwenger

FW Northrop
Marion

Concord
Woodlan

FW Snider

Lowell

Angola

Crown Point
McCutcheon

Twin Lakes
Western
Northridge

FW Luers

West Lafayette
Plymouth

Boone Grove
LaPorte

North Newton
East Noble
Goshen

FW Wayne
Concord

New Haven

FW Snider
Culver

FW Concordia
Mishawaka Marian
Northwood

Tipton

Monroe Central
Lafayette Jefferson
Mississinewa
Hammond Morton
Penn

Carroll (Flora)
Kokomo

Harrison
Hobart
Lowell
Northfield
Concord

Alpha
Marcellus
Andrew
Carson
Caleb
Kenny
Christian
Darren
Ryan
Keishon
Lukas
Walter
Treyon
Mitch
Jaeger
Josh
Orion
Braydon
Justin
Mason
Tyler
Nate
Brian
Anthony
Grant
Cade
Mike
Zach
Jayson
James
Nathan
Jack
Eric
Jayson
Atanasio
DeAndre
Wyatt
Luke
Tommy
Jake
Ben
Caden
Luke
Joseph
Steven
Ssedric
Micah

Anderson
Barajas
Blair
Burkett
Cook
Covington
Dillon
Dziewicki
Edwards
Fender
Foster
Freeman
Gigli

Gill

Gorball
Harker
Hart
Johnson
Kaletha
Knepley
LaFree
Loudermilk
Maceo
Magnuson
McCoin
McCullough
McDowell
Mersch
Morris
Pine
Rhoades
Scheeringa
Segal

Sete
Smart
Snyder
Staton
Steele
Thode
VonGunten
Watson
Watson
Wharton
Worlds
Wright-Enlow
Yoder
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15
19
21
23
25
27
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
7
79
81
83
89
91
93
95
97
99

Pos.
PK
WR
WR
WR
QB
WR
QB
DB
DB
RB
WR
DB

RB
RB
LB
LB
RB
DB
DE
OLB
LB
OLB
OLB
oL
oL
DL
DL
OLB
LB
oL
DE
DL
oL
oL
oL
oL
WR
WR
DB
oL
TE
TE
DE
DL

Manager
Manager
Manager

Nathan
Evan
Josh
Jacob
Cameron
Tyler
Jalen
Jamon
Triston
Dakota
Cole
Noah
Dre
Kody
Carlis
Jaylen
Jayce
Sam
Herschel
Sir
Johnny
Jalen
Garrett
Michael
Keioni
Cade
Carlton
Kiave
Joe
Michael
Travon
Kaden
Robby
Matt
Payton
Dean
Jermaine
Drew
Garrett
Justin
Caleb
Landan
Nick

Courtney
Eric
Bailey

2018 INDIANAPOLIS COLTS ALL-STAR CLASSIC

Last
Norton
Stevens
Barrett
Brishaber
Major
Luederman
Misner
Watson
Oliver
Hogan
Wilkinson
Caton
Maguire
Jones
Jones
Witham
Falls-Wells
Washington
Harter
Ashton
Blankenship
Dance
May
Stringer
Curtis
Jerrell
McGuire
Winslow
Gray
Guerrier
Marra
Boots
Vinson
Adams
Gossett
Robinson
Ditchley
Tate
Hoskins
Lowery
Hickman
Brown
Hamilton
Burton
Young

Fella
Spears
West

SOUTH

Ht.
6-1
5-11
5-10
6-4
5-9
6-0
6-4
5-11
6-2
5.7
6-3
5-10
5-9
5-11
5-9
6-1
5-11
5-11
6-2
6-2
6-1
5-11
6-0
6-2
6-0
6-6
5-9
6-2
6-3
6-0
6-0
6-2
6-0
6-1
6-3
6-3
6-3
5-9
5-11
5-9
6-2
6-5
6-0
6-3
6-0

Wt
170
185
170
192
165
165
195
180
190
160
170
170
190
200
200
215
210
200
198
215
210
200
225
205
265
250
225
215
215
195
265
230
285
285
290
280
280
175
185
185
290
220
215
230
265

School

Fishers

Danville

TH North

Salem

Columbus East
Indpls Roncalli
Avon

Center Grove
Hagerstown
Columbus East
Castle

Sullivan

North Central (Indpls)
Evansville Reitz
Indpls Lutheran
Centerville
Evansville Bosse
Lebanon
Southridge

Guerin Catholic
Plainfield

Ben Davis
Hamilton Southeastern
Warren Central
Whiteland

Indpls Pike
Evansville Memorial
Greencastle

Indpls Arlington
Evansville Central
Westfield
Evansville Mater Dei
Lawrence Central
Brownsburg

Triton Central
Westfield

Franklin Central
Warren Central
Ben Davis

Indpls Scecina
Bloomington South
East Central
Eastern Greene
New Palestine
Greenwood

Fishers
Milan
Tri-West

Kaden
Sam
Nathan
Herschel
Michael
Evan
Justin
Landan
Dakota
Garrett
Payton
Carlis
Robby
Carlton
Kiave
Caleb
Jayce
Garrett
Jamon
Jermaine
Michael
Dre
Noah
Drew
Jacob
Cole
Josh
Joe
Johnny
Keioni
Cameron
Ben
Jalen
Matt
Ben
Jalen
Dean
Travon
Jaylen
Tyler
Triston
Cade
Kody
Nick
Sir

Adams
Ashton
Barrett
Blankenship
Boots
Brishaber
Brown
Burton
Caton
Curtis
Ditchley
Falls-Wells
Gossett
Gray
Guerrier
Hamilton
Harter
Hickman
Hogan
Hoskins
Jerrell
Jones
Jones
Lowery
Luederman
Maguire
Major
Marra

May
McGuire
Misner
Norton
Oliver
Robinson
Stevens
Stringer
Tate
Vinson
Washington
Watson
Wilkinson
Winslow
Witham
Young
Zion Dance



